CHHATTISGARH POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED

(A Govt. Chhattisgarh Undertaking: A Successor Company of CSEB)

सी एस पी जी सी एल C∳PGCL

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (OPN) 2x250MW ,DSPM , TPS , CSPGCL Korba (East)

(An ISO 9000:2008, ISO14001:2004, ISO18001:2007 Certified Thermal Power Station)

No 25 05/DCD (/mpg/gr	
No. 25-05/DSPM/TPS/SE -OPN)/work/T-206/21/1390	Korba, Dtd. 16 /08/2021
10,	
M/s	
Sub:- N.I.T. for work Contract for Trasnportation of DM Korba East to Hydrogen Plant KTPS Korba East.	Water from DSPM TPS Work/T-206/21
Ref: - Tender specification no. 25-05/DSPM/TPS/SE (OPN))Work/T-206/21
Sir,	
With reference to above please find enclosed herew. Supply of work Contract for Trasnportation of DM Water from to Hydrogen Plant KTPS Korba East.	ith copy of the N.I.T. for om DSPM TPS Korba East
Th:-: C 1: 1: 0	

This is for your kind information please.

Thanking you,

Your faithfully,

Superintending Engineer (OPN) DSPM, TPS, CSPGCL Korba East.

CHHATTISGARH POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED

(A Govt. Chhattisgarh Undertaking: A Successor Company of CSEB)

सी एस पी जी सी एल C∮PGCL OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (OPN)

2x250MW,DSPM, TPS, CSPGCL Korba (East)

(An ISO 9000:2008, ISO14001:2004, ISO18001:2007 Certified Thermal Power Station)

No.25-05/DSPM/TPS/SE -(OPN)/Work/T-206/21/1390

Korba, Dtd./6 /08/2021

Notice Inviting Tender (No. T-206/2021)

Sealed tender are invited by undersigned work Contract for Trasnportation of DM Water from DSPM TPS Korba East to Hydrogen Plant KTPS Korba East as mentioned below:-

S. No.	Particulars	Qty	Last Date	Date of	E.M.D	Tender
No.	ia i		for	Opening	(Rs.)	Cost
			Purchasing		2	
			of Tender			
			Document			
01.	Trasnportation of DM Water from DSPM TPS Korba East to Hydrogen Plant KTPS Korba East	6(± 1)MT Monthly	03.09.2021	04.09.2021	NIL	Rs. 224/- (By hand) Rs. 336/- (By Post)

- 1. Tender documents shall be obtained from the office of the undersigned. By submitting crossed IPO/DD/ Bankers cheque (non refundable) as mentioned above, drawn in favor of Sr. Accounts Officer, DSPM, CSPGCL Korba East on any working day during working hours. Direct payment will not be accepted.
- 2. The tender documents will be issued to contractors / firms only up to one day before due date of submission.
- 3. It is obligatory for the tenderer to purchase tender documents otherwise offer will not be accepted.
- 4. If opening date of the tender is declared holiday, then it will be opened on next working day.
- 5. Tender will be accepted up to 15.30 hrs till opening date and will be opened at 16.00 Hrs. on that day.
- 6. Fax/Telegraphic tender offers will not be accepted. Tenderer or his authorised representative may be present at the time of opening of tenders.
- 7. The CSPGCL will not be responsible for late receipt of offers.
- 8. The interest of the Board, undersigned reserves the right to accept/reject any or all offers fully or partially without assigning any reason thereof.

Superintending Engineer (OPN) DSPM, TPS, CSPGCL Korba East